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UVINFO# Company Web Site

348 3M Commercial Graphics www.3mgraphics.com F F F

349 A.T. Inks www.atinks.com F F F F

350 Afford Industrial S.A. www.afford-inks.com D D H H D D H

351 Agfa Graphics www.agfagraphics.com F F D D F F

352 AlphaChem Co., Ltd. www.alphachemusainc.com D D D

353 American Ink Jet Corp. www.americaninkjet.com H D D D

354 Big Systems, LLC www.bigsys.com H D H H H H F

355 Bordeaux Digital PrintInk Ltd. www.c-m-y-k.com F H F H H

356 Budget-Inks www.budget-inks.com D D D D D D

357 Canon Solutions America www.csa.canon.com F F F

358 Canon U.S.A., Inc. www.usa.canon.com F

359 Coast Graphic Supply www.coastgraphicsupply.com D

360 Collins Inkjet Corp. collinsinkjet.com D D D

361 Colorific Solutions Ltd. www.colorificink.com F F F F

362 Colorwen International Corp. www.colorwen.com F F F F F

363 DayGlo Color Corp. www.dayglo.com D D D

364 DigiFab Systems, Inc. www.digifab.com H H H

365 Digitex Printing Technologies Co., Ltd. www.gunsjet.com D D

366 EFI www.efi.com F F F

367 Epson www.proimaging.epson.com F F F F

368 Exopack Advanced Coatings magicinkjet.com/product_170.html D D D

369 Fujifilm NA Corp., Graphic Systems Division www.fujifilmusa.com/graphics D F F

370 Gans Ink and Supply Company www.gansink.com F F H H H F

371 Global Imaging, Inc. www.globalimaginginc.com H H H H H H H

372 GRAF Inks www.grafinks.com D D D D

373 Graphics One, LLC www.graphicsone.com D D D D D D

374 Hewlett-Packard www.hp.com F F F F

375 Hilord Chemical Corp. www.hilord.com H H H H F H H

376 Huntsman www.huntsman.com D

377 Image Specialists Inc. www.image-specialists.com D D D D D

378 Independent Ink www.independentink.com D

379 Ink 2000 www.ink2000.com H H

380 Ink Mill Corp. www.inkmillcorp.com D D

381 Ink2image www.ink2image.com D

382 InkTec www.inktec-usa.com H H H H H

383 INX Digital International Ink Co. www.inxdigital.com H H H H H H H

384 Jetbest USA www.jetbestusa.com D

385 Kiian SpA www.kiian.com F F F

386 LexJet Corp. www.lexjet.com F F F F

387 LiqueColor Inkjet Group www.liquecolor.com F F F F

388 Marabu North America www.marabu-northamerica.com F F F F F

389 Mimaki USA, Inc. www.mimakiusa.com F F F F F F

390 Mutoh America, Inc. www.mutoh.com F

391 Nazdar www.nazdar.com D D H H H

392 Novus Imaging, Inc. www.novusimaging.com F

393 NUtec Digital Ink www.nutecdigital.com F F F F F

394 Panoply Supplies www.globalimaginginc.com/panoply-supplies D D D D D

395 Pitman, an Agfa Company www.pitman.com F F H F H F

396 PrinterEvolution www.printerevolution.com F

397 Prism Inks, Inc. www.prisminks.com F F F F F

398 REDGiant, Inc. www.redgiant.biz D D D D

399 Roland DGA Corp. www.rolanddga.com F F F F

400 Sawgrass Technologies www.sawgrassink.com H H

401 Seiko Instruments USA, Inc. www.seiko-i.com F F

402 Sensient Imaging, Inc. www.sensientinkjet.com F F   

403 SID Signs www.sidsigns.com D D D

404 Sioen Digital www.sioen.com/chemicals/products D D D

405 Stetjet www.stetjet.com H H H

406 Sun Chemical www.sunchemical.com H H H F

407 Supply Source www.repeat-o-type.com H D

408 Teckwin International LLC www.teckwin-usa.com D

409 Toyo Ink America www.toyoink.com D

410 Valloy Incorporation www.valloy.com F F

411 Van Son Ink Corporation www.vansonink.com H H H H H

412 Westar Systems LLC www.westarsystems.com D D

413 Xennia Technology Ltd. www.xennia.com F F F F

Key: F Third Party    d  Manufacturer    h  Both Third Party and Manufacturer
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Ink Search: Third Party and OEM Offerings
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